
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EMPOLUMVALENTINI LORIS 00 23 62 91 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
TAFANI CORRADO 00 28 59 72 2014

EMPOLUMRICCI MASSIMO 00 28 64 63 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EMPOLUMRICCI ALESSIA 01 28 88 91 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTCARAIMAN ALESSIA 01 28 99 72 2011

VILLAGGIO DORIADIANA SARA 01 29 00 63 2011

VILLAGGIO DORIAZOGU AURORA 01 39 80 54 2012

EMPOLUMCAPUTO CHIARA 01 45 70 45 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTSGRICCIA MARTINA 01 48 90 36 2012

THE CHAMPIONSORDILLI VITTORIA 01 53 17 27 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTVICANO LORENZO 01 15 72 91 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTVALENTI ANDREA 01 17 34 72 2010

COLLEVERDE SPORTCARTA LORENZO ENRICO 01 23 61 63 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTSPADA RICCARDO 01 31 51 54 2011

EMPOLUMDE PROPRIS ENRICO 01 32 31 45 2011

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
TAFANI CARLO 02 16 36 36 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTUVA FEDERICA 00 46 22 91 2013

EMPOLUMPANDOLFELLI ESTER 00 46 88 72 2014

COLLEVERDE SPORTALBANESE EMMA 00 51 65 63 2013

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAVALLE ERIKA 00 51 94 54 2014

EMPOLUMMIRCIA ISABELLA 00 52 86 45 2013

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAPERPETUINI SARA 00 53 00 36 2014

VILLAGGIO DORIALAMPIS MIA 00 53 93 27 2013

PIRAMIDETUFO EMMA 00 54 15 18 2013

VILLAGGIO DORIALAMELLARI GERLA 00 55 629 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
MARCONI CLARA 00 56 1710 2013

PIRAMIDECOSTABILE NICOLE 00 57 9211 2013

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAGERONIMO ZERINA 01 01 6512 2014
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

VILLAGGIO DORIACOSCIONE RICCARDO 00 39 16 91 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
CAMPETI GABRIELE 00 42 37 72 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTGIORGI TIZIANO 00 43 08 63 2012

VILLAGGIO DORIAHARRITON DAVIDE 00 43 38 54 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTCAPITA MATTEO 00 45 28 45 2013

EMPOLUMSGRILLETTI SAMUELE 00 45 92 36 2013

EMPOLUMTODINI MARCO 00 46 20 27 2012

PIRAMIDEBACIU NICHOLAS ALBERT 00 47 22 18 2013

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAPALOMBELLI MARCO 00 47 519 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTMONCALIERI VITTORIO 00 48 0610 2012

VILLAGGIO DORIASUMA JACCOPO 00 49 0011 2013

ASD AQUARIAMONACELLI LEONARDO 00 49 8112 2012

ASD AQUARIACERVINI ANGELO 00 50 2613 2012

PIRAMIDEDODDI DANIELE 00 52 0014 2012

VILLAGGIO DORIADE LEONARDIS G 00 53 3215 2012

VILLAGGIO DORIASALUSTRI MATTEO 00 53 8016 2012

VILLAGGIO DORIADE LEONARDIS L 00 55 7717 2012

PIRAMIDEGIUSTI SAPORETTI 

GAVRIEL

00 56 5918 2013

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNADI PIETRO FEDERICO 00 57 3519 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
ROITER VALENTINO 00 59 2320 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
POSTIGLIONE PAOLO 01 00 7821 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
TESTI NICCOLO' 01 03 5222 2013

REDS ASDMOLINARI VALERIO 01 12 8523 2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EMPOLUMAMADIO ELISA 00 25 10 91 2015

EMPOLUMFRINOLLI GIULIA 00 27 56 72 2015

EMPOLUMCOLA VIOLA 00 28 98 63 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EMPOLUMTESTA NICOL FRANCESCO 00 21 66 91 2014

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAGIAMMATTEO DAVIDE 00 26 38 72 2015

EMPOLUMSCIPIONI ASCANIO 00 26 91 63 2014

EMPOLUMSARNACCHIARO ANDREA 00 27 53 54 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
DI BIAGIO ANDREA 00 28 39 45 2015

PIRAMIDEMAONE TIZIANO 00 29 36 36 2014
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

VILLAGGIO DORIASALIS GIULIO 00 31 73 27 2014

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNASPIGARIOL LORENZO 00 32 51 18 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTRIZZITIELLO GINEVRA 00 52 45 91 2013

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAVALLE ERIKA 00 54 54 72 2014

VILLAGGIO DORIALAMPIS MIA 01 00 51 63 2013

EMPOLUMTIBONI MIA 01 02 89 54 2014

LATINA AQUATEAMGATTO SERENA 01 03 19 45 2013

VILLAGGIO DORIALAMELLARI GERLA 01 03 32 36 2013

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAPERPETUINI SARA 01 08 36 27 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
MARCONI CLARA 01 13 87 18 2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTSANTUCCI BEATRICE 00 44 60 91 2012

VILLAGGIO DORIAFERDINANDI ERIKA 00 46 33 72 2012

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNABERGO ALICE 00 46 40 63 2011

EMPOLUMGRETA CAPPONI 00 47 74 54 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTD'IPPOLITO GIORGIA 00 48 00 45 2011

EMPOLUMPETRUCCI FRANCESCA 00 51 16 36 2012

EMPOLUMROSSI SARA 00 51 93 27 2011

ASD AQUARIACARINCI GINEVRA 00 52 25 18 2011

EASYFITCAROSINI RACHELE 00 52 28 8nc 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNARAZZA AURORA 00 54 5010 2012

ASD AQUARIABATTISTI FRANCESCA PIA 00 54 5111 2011

ASD AQUARIABELLATO ELISEA 00 55 2012 2011

VILLAGGIO DORIABARONCINI MAIA 00 55 5113 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAGARDIN GIULIA 00 57 1514 2011

ASD AQUARIAFONTANA GIULIA 00 57 5815 2012

EMPOLUMVIOTTI CHIARA 00 58 4316 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
ARCANGELI FLAVIA 01 00 7817 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAFERRELLI GINEVRA 01 01 5618 2012

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERPERRONE AURORA 01 03 7719 2011

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERVASILE GINEVRA 01 07 4920 2012

Falsa partenzaASD AQUARIAGRENGA GIULIAsq 2011
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTCANIGLIA CRISTIANO 00 48 18 91 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTBRESSI FRANCESCO 00 48 50 72 2012

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNADI PIETRO FEDERICO 00 48 84 63 2013

VILLAGGIO DORIACOSCIONE RICCARDO 00 49 02 54 2012

ASD AQUARIAMARRI FABRIZIO 00 51 00 45 2012

PIRAMIDEANDREA CASINI 00 53 13 36 2013

VILLAGGIO DORIADE LEONARDIS G 00 53 94 27 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTBORRELLI LUCA 00 54 10 18 2012

ASD AQUARIACERVINI ANGELO 00 54 459 2012

ASD AQUARIATESTA NATHAN 00 55 3510 2012

VILLAGGIO DORIASALUSTRI MATTEO 00 57 2511 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTMONCALIERI VITTORIO 00 58 1712 2012

VILLAGGIO DORIASUMA JACCOPO 01 01 3913 2013

VILLAGGIO DORIADE LEONARDIS L 01 01 7814 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
ANDREOLLI CRISTIAN 01 05 4115 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
TESTI NICCOLO' 01 14 9916 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
POSTIGLIONE PAOLO 01 19 1217 2013

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
ROITER VALENTINO 01 23 7118 2013

REDS ASDMOLINARI VALERIO 01 44 0019 2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTVALENTI ANDREA 00 37 58 91 2010

COLLEVERDE SPORTFESTUCCIA VALERIO 00 40 31 72 2010

COLLEVERDE SPORTCARTA LORENZO ENRICO 00 42 54 63 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNASPIGARIOL MATTEO 00 42 70 54 2010

COLLEVERDE SPORTUVA MASSIMO 00 44 87 45 2010

VILLAGGIO DORIAMANCINI MATTEO 00 46 00 36 2010

ASD AQUARIAMONACELLI ALESSANDRO 00 46 14 27 2010

COLLEVERDE SPORTDEIDDA MATTIA 00 46 21 18 2011

ASD AQUARIACHEMELLO DANIELE 00 49 159 2011

EASYFITRAUSEO MARCO 00 49 5310 2010

ASD AQUARIALIQUORI MASSIMO 00 50 4611 2010

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNADONNABELLA LUCA 00 52 3412 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAGRECHI MARCO 00 54 9213 2010

ASD AQUARIAPICONE MANUEL 00 55 2714 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNADI DOMENICO SAMUELE 01 01 7615 2010

REDS ASDCAMILLI MIRKO 01 07 7116 2011
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EMPOLUMCOLA VIOLA 00 56 23 91 2015

EMPOLUMFRINOLLI GIULIA 01 00 05 72 2015

EMPOLUMAMADIO ELISA 01 10 18 63 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EMPOLUMTESTA NICOL FRANCESCO 00 40 61 91 2014

EMPOLUMVALENTINI LORIS 00 48 60 72 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
TAFANI CORRADO 00 49 00 63 2014

VILLAGGIO DORIASALIS GIULIO 00 52 60 54 2014

EMPOLUMSCIPIONI ASCANIO 00 52 95 45 2014

EMPOLUMRICCI MASSIMO 00 53 21 36 2015

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAGIAMMATTEO DAVIDE 00 54 63 27 2015

EMPOLUMSARNACCHIARO ANDREA 00 55 68 18 2014

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNASPIGARIOL LORENZO 01 02 979 2014

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
DI BIAGIO ANDREA 01 05 9210 2015

PIRAMIDEMAONE TIZIANO 01 07 5911 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EMPOLUMRICCI ALESSIA 00 33 46 91 2011

PIRAMIDEROMANI CAMILLA 00 34 20 72 2011

VILLAGGIO DORIADIANA SARA 00 34 27 63 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTCARAIMAN ALESSIA 00 34 90 54 2011

EMPOLUMGRETA CAPPONI 00 35 33 45 2011

EMPOLUMAMADIO EMMA 00 36 12 36 2012

VILLAGGIO DORIAZOGU AURORA 00 36 97 27 2012

EMPOLUMROSSI SARA 00 37 05 18 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTSGRICCIA MARTINA 00 37 179 2012

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAVALLE ELISA 00 37 4210 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNABERGO ALICE 00 37 8011 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTSANTUCCI BEATRICE 00 37 9312 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTBERNARDIS VIOLA 00 38 0513 2012

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERLO CASTRO AURORA 00 38 1014 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTD'IPPOLITO GIORGIA 00 38 1515 2011

EASYFITCAROSINI RACHELE 00 38 2816 2011

EMPOLUMCAPUTO CHIARA 00 39 1817 2012

THE CHAMPIONSORDILLI VITTORIA 00 39 6618 2012

ASD AQUARIAGRENGA GIULIA 00 39 9219 2011

PIRAMIDECAMMISA NICOLE 00 40 5720 2012
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAGARDIN GIULIA 00 40 7721 2011

ASD AQUARIACARINCI GINEVRA 00 40 8822 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNACAMELI EMMA 00 40 9823 2011

EMPOLUMPETRUCCI FRANCESCA 00 41 7724 2012

ASD AQUARIABELLATO ELISEA 00 42 6125 2011

THE CHAMPIONGUERRA ARIANNA 00 43 3626 2012

ASD AQUARIAFONTANA GIULIA 00 43 4127 2012

ASD AQUARIABATTISTI FRANCESCA PIA 00 43 4628 2011

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERPERRONE AURORA 00 44 4729 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAPERPETUINI GAIA 00 44 8630 2012

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNARAZZA AURORA 00 45 0831 2012

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAFERRELLI GINEVRA 00 46 2332 2012

EMPOLUMVIOTTI CHIARA 00 47 3433 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTFORTI SARA 00 47 5434 2011

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
ARCANGELI FLAVIA 00 48 0035 2011

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERVASILE GINEVRA 00 48 2436 2012

PIRAMIDEPOSTOLACHE SARA 

ALESSANDRA

00 50 1437 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTVICANO LORENZO 00 30 95 91 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTFESTUCCIA VALERIO 00 31 05 72 2010

COLLEVERDE SPORTRAGUSI GIOVANNI 00 32 33 63 2010

EMPOLUMDE PROPRIS ENRICO 00 34 09 54 2011

ASD AQUARIAMONACELLI ALESSANDRO 00 35 61 45 2010

COLLEVERDE SPORTUVA MASSIMO 00 35 67 36 2010

COLLEVERDE SPORTBLASETTI SAMUELE 00 35 69 27 2011

VILLAGGIO DORIAMANCINI MATTEO 00 35 81 18 2010

VILLAGGIO DORIARAJA FRANCESCO 00 35 839 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTDEIDDA MATTIA 00 36 0110 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNASPIGARIOL MATTEO 00 36 9611 2010

COLLEVERDE SPORTSPADA RICCARDO 00 37 3012 2011

ASD AQUARIACHEMELLO DANIELE 00 37 3213 2011

ASD AQUARIALIQUORI MASSIMO 00 37 7114 2010

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAGRECHI MARCO 00 39 1915 2010

EASYFITMILEA FRANCESCO 00 40 6716 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNACENCIARELLI STEFANO 00 41 0617 2010

ASD AQUARIAPICONE MANUEL 00 44 6018 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNADONNABELLA LUCA 00 45 0819 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNADI DOMENICO SAMUELE 00 46 5920 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

REDS ASDCAMILLI MIRKO 00 52 2021 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTRIZZITIELLO GINEVRA 01 33 96 91 2013

EMPOLUMPANDOLFELLI ESTER 01 38 31 72 2014

COLLEVERDE SPORTUVA FEDERICA 01 40 33 63 2013

EMPOLUMTIBONI MIA 01 41 97 54 2014

COLLEVERDE SPORTALBANESE EMMA 01 42 42 45 2013

EMPOLUMMIRCIA ISABELLA 01 51 01 36 2013

PIRAMIDETUFO EMMA 01 54 90 27 2013

LATINA AQUATEAMGATTO SERENA 01 59 43 18 2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

VILLAGGIO DORIAHARRITON DAVIDE 01 21 40 91 2012

EMPOLUMTODINI MARCO 01 22 18 72 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTBRESSI FRANCESCO 01 23 29 63 2012

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
CAMPETI GABRIELE 01 25 76 54 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTGIORGI TIZIANO 01 27 89 45 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTCAPITA MATTEO 01 28 48 36 2013

EMPOLUMSGRILLETTI SAMUELE 01 28 74 27 2013

COLLEVERDE SPORTCANIGLIA CRISTIANO 01 29 06 18 2012

ASD AQUARIAMARRI FABRIZIO 01 30 849 2012

PIRAMIDEANDREA CASINI 01 32 9310 2013

COLLEVERDE SPORTBORRELLI LUCA 01 34 8011 2012

ASD AQUARIATESTA NATHAN 01 37 4612 2012

PIRAMIDEBACIU NICHOLAS ALBERT 01 39 0613 2013

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAPALOMBELLI MARCO 01 39 2714 2012

PIRAMIDEGIUSTI SAPORETTI 

GAVRIEL

01 54 4815 2013

Falsa partenzaASD AQUARIAMONACELLI LEONARDOsq 2012

PIRAMIDEDODDI DANIELE Ritiratonc 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

VILLAGGIO DORIAFERDINANDI ERIKA 01 26 00 91 2012

PIRAMIDEROMANI CAMILLA 01 31 34 72 2011

COLLEVERDE SPORTBERNARDIS VIOLA 01 33 92 63 2012

EMPOLUMAMADIO EMMA 01 37 09 54 2012
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

VILLAGGIO DORIABARONCINI MAIA 01 39 19 45 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAVALLE ELISA 01 43 37 36 2011

PIRAMIDECAMMISA NICOLE 01 43 95 27 2012

CIAMPINO SPORTING CENTERLO CASTRO AURORA 01 45 81 18 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNACAMELI EMMA 01 51 899 2011

THE CHAMPIONGUERRA ARIANNA 01 57 7410 2012

PIRAMIDEPOSTOLACHE SARA 

ALESSANDRA

02 00 3011 2012

COLLEVERDE SPORTFORTI SARA 02 05 5012 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAPERPETUINI GAIA 02 11 2813 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 1

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

COLLEVERDE SPORTRAGUSI GIOVANNI 01 24 15 91 2010

COLLEVERDE SPORTBLASETTI SAMUELE 01 30 77 72 2011

VILLAGGIO DORIARAJA FRANCESCO 01 37 12 63 2011

EASYFITRAUSEO MARCO 01 39 28 54 2010

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
TAFANI CARLO 01 40 51 45 2011

EASYFITMILEA FRANCESCO 01 44 89 36 2011

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNACENCIARELLI STEFANO 01 58 56 27 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE  SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 2

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EASYFITANTICA MARTINA 00 23 512013

THE CHAMPIONCANTARELLI GIULIA 00 32 312011

REDS ASDCAZACU GIULIA NICOLE 00 31 402011

ASD AQUARIAD'AMICI LAVINIA 00 22 862012

ASD AQUARIADE PAOLIS CHLOE 00 27 492014

ASD AQUARIADEL PACE CAMILLA 00 25 342015

EASYFITFLORE GINEVRA 00 27 922014

LATINA AQUATEAMGATTO SERENA 00 27 492013

ASD AQUARIALAURETTI ELISA 00 27 352013

THE CHAMPIONLEPRE MELISSA 00 32 682012

EASYFITLILA MARTINA 00 28 702012

ASD AQUARIALORATO GIORGIA 00 26 902013

ASD AQUARIAMANCINI GINEVRA 00 28 222012

ASD AQUARIAMARCHETTI GINEVRA 00 26 872013

ASD AQUARIAMASTRACCI ALICE 00 26 862014

ASD AQUARIAMASTRACCI SOFIA 00 21 372011

THE CHAMPIONMOSCHITTI ARIANNA 00 43 442015
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE  SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 2

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

REDS ASDNICHIFOR TEODORA 

STEFANIA

00 41 392013

ASD AQUARIAPANICCIA EMMA 00 24 382013

THE CHAMPIONPELLICO ANITA 00 39 262015

ASD AQUARIAROSSI MARINA 00 23 062011

ASD AQUARIASIMONETTI LUDOVICA 00 25 352013

ASD AQUARIAVALENTI REBECCA 00 22 312012

REDS ASDVITIELLO GRETA 00 35 222013

REDS ASDVITIELLO PENELOPE 00 35 352013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI  SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 2

Pos.

23/10/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

THE CHAMPIONBATTISTI RICCARDO 00 55 312016

ASD AQUARIABAZZOLO ALESSANDRO 00 25 992013

REDS ASDCIMÃ² IMPALLI GIUSEPPE 00 33 742013

THE CHAMPIONCRISPINO FRANCESCO 00 34 972015

ASD AQUARIADE ANGELIS DAVIDE 00 28 492014

ASD AQUARIADI MURO KEVIN DANIEL 00 26 212012

ASD AQUARIAGRENGA SIMONE 00 22 192012

ASD AQUARIALALLI LORENZO 00 24 252012

REDS ASDLELLI ALEJANDRO 00 28 282012

THE CHAMPIONLEPRE LUIGI 00 42 342015

REDS ASDMACCHIA GABRIELE 00 45 872015

ASD AQUARIAMANDATORI FRANCESCO 00 25 412013

ASD AQUARIAMAROCCO DAVIDE 00 25 002013

ASD AQUARIANARDACCI CHRISTIAN 00 24 512012

ASD AQUARIAOLIVIERI LUDOVICO 00 34 552014

ASD AQUARIAPANICCIA ETTORE 00 24 812015

THE CHAMPIONPATTA TIZIANO 00 54 532016

ASD AQUARIASANTIA MATTEO 00 21 812011

ASD AQUARIASIMONETTI MATTEO 00 23 972013

ASD AQUARIAVERRILLO ALESSANDRO 00 27 162013

EASYFITZELLI MATTEO 00 28 372012
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